
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

7 
46 
33 
13 
79 
88 
11 

22 
68 
91 
93 

Name 

MARVIN BOON - ITT 
HATHAI CHAIVAN 
CHANUCHA PUNYARUNGCHAROEN 
CHAKRAPHAN TANKAMNORD 
NOPPARAT PATTANAPAOPHAN 
PHONGTHEP WACHIRARUNGRUANG 
SUPANYA PRAJUABKLANG 

THEERASAK SAKPAET 
THANASEST PHUNKIATTHANAPHAK 
THAVIXAY NGONKEO 
SETTASIT BOONYAKIAT 

Class 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3  AM+JNR 

D3 

Team 

STAR PERFORMANCE 

ELF SINGHA RACING TEAM 

33 AUTO เงากลการ 

SINGHA  TT MOTORSPORT 

ELF SINGHA RACING TEAM 

RMI RACING TEAM 

MENG HEADER & TUNED BY EAK - จะเอ ๋ยางจ ๊าบโคราช 

MENG HEADER & TUNED BY EAK - จะเอ ๋ยางจ ๊าบโคราช 

SUPERCLUB RACING 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

1:59.024 
2:00.006 
2:01.369 
2:02.568 
2:02.785 
2:03.534 
2:06.033 

2:00.560 
2:01.004 
2:31.656 

Last Tm 

1:59.811 
2:07.408 
2:03.566 
2:05.883 
2:05.049 
2:04.351 
2:08.004 

RETIRED 
RETIRED 
RETIRED 

In Lap 

5 
5 
2 
6 
6 

10 
4 

2 
5 
2 
0 

Total Tm 

21:47.705 
22:15.830 
22:19.720 
22:34.928 
22:40.997 
22:47.309 
21:12.194 

17:04.615 
18:16.859 
21:37.717 

0.000 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.125 

Avg. Speed 

137.904 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.024 

Best Speed 

137.740 

Best Lap by 

7 - MARVIN BOON - ITT 

 

Printed: 26/5/2560 17:54:34 

Tanakorn Rungruengrayapkul         Kirakiat Yenmanoj 

Time Keeper                                     C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KC SUKHUMVIT 

SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2017 ROUND 3 
SUPER TURBO 

RACE 

Race (30:00 or 11 Laps) started at 17:24:18 

CHANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 4.554 km 

26/5/2560 17:20 


